
North Central Officers and Committee Members 2011-2012 Team 
 

North Central Officers Team (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Steve Harbstreit, Vice-President   2012 

Tracy Hoover, Alter VP-VP Elect  2012/2014 

Andy Baker, Secretary   2012 

Harry Boone - JAE Editing-Managing Board 

Tracy Kitchel – Stakeholder Rep for NC-AAAE Nat. FFA Board 

 
Member Services Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 

 Term Expires*  

 Dann Husmann 2012 dhusmann@unlnotes.unl.edu 

Doug Lavergne 2012 Doug.Lavergne@mail.wvu.edu 

 Bob Birkenholz  2013 Birkenholz.1@osu.edu 

Tom Paulsen, Chair          2013 tpaulsen@iastate.edu 

Amy Smith          2014 amy.r.smith@sdstate.edu 

Emily Rhoades          2014 rhoades.100@osu.edu 

  
 
Professional Development Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 

 Term Expires*  

Awoke Dollisso, Vice-Chair 2012 Dollisso@iastate.edu 
Shannon Washburn, Chair 2012 sgw@ksu.edu 
Lloyd Bell          2013 lbell1@unl.edu 
James Leising          2013 jleising@umn.edu 
John Ewing          2014 jce122@psu.edu 
Matt Spindler          2014 matthew.spindler@oswego.edu 

 
Program Improvement Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 

 Term Expires*  

Daniel Foster, Chair 2012 ddf12@psue.du 

Ryan Anderson          2013 randrsn@iastate.edu 

Vice-ChairJon Simonsen,           2013 simonsenj@missouri.edu 

Roger Tormoehlen          2014 torm@purdue.edu 

Connie Baggett          2014 bbc@psu.edu 
Research Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 

 Term Expires*  

Brad Greiman, Vice-Chair 2012 bgreiman@umn.edu 

Matt Raven, Chair 2012 mraven@msu.edu 

 Travis Park 2013 tdp9@cronell.edu 

Mike Retallick          2013 msr@iastate.edu 

Levon Esters          2014 lesters@purdue.edu 

Rama Radhadkrishna          2014 brr100@psu.edu 
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